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LAVIERI Raffaele
MORZILLO Danilo
DE ROSA Vincenzo

FLORO Michele

DI PIERRO Giulio
GIRONE Giuseppe

CURIALE Felice
AMATO Gennaro
DI PALMA Bryan

SPOLIDORO Angelo
SANTARPIA Antonio
DE CICCO Francesco

VISAGGIO Eligio

VERRE Alessandro
FALABELLA Riccardo
PEGNA Arturo
QUACQUARELLI Domenico

FREDA Armando
LACORTE Samuele
BINETTI Francesco
SGARAMELLA Luca

LABANCA Francesco
BRAICO Rocco Andrea
PIARULLI Vincenzo
DE FEO Aldo
BENCARDINO Pierfrancesco

PELLEGRINO Joselin
AMATO Alessandro
FORTUNATO Antonietta
PIERGIOVANNI Federica
DE FEUDIS Giuseppe
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00.29.47
00.29.49
00.30.56
00.31.06
00.31.07
00.31.17
00.31.40
00.31.44
00.31.48
00.32.22
00.32.52
00.32.53
00.33.02
00.33.17
00.33.18
00.33.34
00.33.52
00.33.59
00.34.01
00.34.02
00.34.32
00.34.40
00.35.20
00.35.31
00.36.00
00.36.27
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00.37.20
00.37.33
00.37.57
00.39.00


http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388986
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388987
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388988
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388989
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388990
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388991
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388992
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388993
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388994
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388995
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388996
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388997
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388998
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1388999
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389000
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389001
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389002
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389003
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389004
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389005
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389006
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389007
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389008
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389009
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389010
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389011
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389012
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389013
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389014
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389015
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389016
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RUBINO Oronzo
ADILETTA Guglielmo
LONGOBARDI Catello

PUGLIESE Federico
PREZIOSA Mauro
DE VINCENZO Teresa

LEZZ| Luca
SCARPA Alessia
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00.29.55
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00.33.04
00.33.31
00.34.04
00.34.06
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00.35.29


http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389017
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389018
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389019
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389020
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389021
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389022
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389023
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389024

N
(o]

29
30

(SN XN BN I NN NN NN BN B CN N NN N A N R T T T
‘I\II‘IHHIII‘HHIIII‘HHIIII‘HHHIII‘HHHII’IHHHIII‘HHH'IIIH“H'IIIHHHIIIII

RIDER
MECCARIELLO Antonio
FANFULLA Leonardo
PATRUNO Mattia
CARRER Luigi
NARDI Francesco
MARZANO Fabio
PALMISANO Biagio

D AMICO Luigi
BATTISTA Salvatore

COFANO Luigi
CARDINALI Ubremo
MASULLO Francesco

MATTACCHIONI Armando
ARMANTE Matteo
RUGGIERI Krizia
MASSARO Gennaro
MANCO Sabrina
COLONA Stefano
GALLO Franco
GALLO Salvatore
PALMIERI Salvatore
D ORSI Leucio
MASTROTOTARO Giuseppe
MONTELLA Elio
RICCIO Bruno
PARACELLI Paolo
PELUSO Simone
PANAGROSSO Ferdinando
DE GIORGI Antonello
MASTROTOTARO Alessandra

CAT
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Ju
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DORS

91
103
72
147
95
93
139
96
137
134
117
116
120
106
107
114
156
140
152
150
97
154
94
148
145
118
138
125
127
111

LAPS

A~ 0000 0101101101011 00101010111 Oo1al

TIME
00.37.24
00.38.37
00.38.41
00.39.22
00.40.15
00.40.25
00.41.07
00.41.10
00.41.18
00.42.06
00.42.29
00.43.00
00.43.08
00.43.24
00.43.35
00.43.37
00.43.44
00.43.53
00.44.11
00.44.20
00.44.36
00.44.44
00.45.08
00.45.08
00.45.24
00.45.33
00.45.39
00.45.52
00.46.08
00.37.32


http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389025
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389026
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389027
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389028
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389029
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389030
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389031
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389032
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389033
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389034
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389035
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389036
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389037
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389038
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389039
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389040
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389041
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389042
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389043
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389044
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389045
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389046
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389047
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389048
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389049
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389050
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389051
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389052
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389053
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389054
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CARICO Enrico
CORRADO Udo
PIARULLI Felice
ARCURI Francesco
SAPUTO Vincenzo
PALUMBO Maria Benedetta

BARONE Domenico
GANERI Mauro

M5
M5
M4
M5
M5
DU
M4
M5

122
119
132
144
153
109
56
123

R LR LR L LR e

00.37.37
00.37.38
00.37.40
00.37.55
00.38.12
00.38.20
00.38.21
00.38.22


http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389055
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389056
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389057
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389058
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389059
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389060
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389061
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389062
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RIDER
PERNA Simone
COLONA Giacomo
MOGAVERO Flaviano
SIRICA Pasquale
NUHA Alban
RUSSO Paolo
SANTORO Mattia
TERRANOVA Antonino
GRECO Simone
ANGELINI Ernesto
CAMPAIOLA Massimo
MOZZILLO Francesco
PICCOLO Mauro
CATTEDRA Cosimo
SALZA Michele
CATALANO Davide
PESCE Giuseppe
DIODATO Daniele
CASERTANO Domenico
PINTO Andrea
SALZANO Salvatore
GRECO Emmanuele
AMENDOLA Carmine
PICCOLO Sabino
DE MATTEIS Alessandro

LAGHEZZA Pietro
CARDINALE Pietro
BARRETTA Mattia
UCCELLINI Rinaldo
ANASTASIO Nicola

CAT
UN
UN
EL
EL

ELMT
M1
EL
M3
M2
M3

ELMT
UN
UN
M1
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M2
EL
M2
M1
M1

ELMT
EL
M1
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ELMT
M3
M1
M3
M3
M3

DORS

1
3
7
4
21
158

24
31
52
69

201
83
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12
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64
50
22
10
79
16
41
26
89
85
27
30

LAPS
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TIME
00.58.37
01.00.51
01.01.08
01.01.32
01.01.49
01.02.12
01.02.58
01.03.01
01.03.17
01.03.18
01.03.22
01.03.41
01.04.16
01.04.38
01.04.46
01.04.51
01.05.10
01.05.10
01.05.18
01.05.22
01.05.53
01.06.37
01.06.53
00.58.47
00.58.50
00.58.57
00.59.03
00.59.23
00.59.34
01.00.11


http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389079
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389080
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389081
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389082
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389083
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389084
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389085
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389086
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389087
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389088
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389089
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389090
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389091
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389092
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389093
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389094
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389095
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389096
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389097
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389098
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389099
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389100
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389101
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389102
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389103
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389104
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389105
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389106
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389107
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389108
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CIRELLO Giulio
MAGNO Michele
PAPARELLO Felice
PELLECCHIA Pietro
MARCONE Cataldo

TONELLI Lorenzo
DE SANTIS Matteo

EL
M2
UN
M3
M2
M2
M3
M3

17
29
15
58
70

121

48
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01.00.30
01.00.36
01.00.40
01.00.43
01.01.29
01.01.39
01.02.05
01.03.32


http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389109
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389110
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389111
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389112
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389113
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389114
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389115
http://mtbonline.it/Ris_Palmares.asp?id=1389116

